Python 2.x vs 3.x use

Q1 Have you ever written code in Python
2.x7?

Answered: 4,779 Skipped: 11

Yes

No

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 97.51% 4,660
No 2.49% 119
Total 4,779
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Python 2.x vs 3.x use

Q2 Have you ever written code in Python
3.x?

Answered: 4,770 Skipped: 20

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 60% 2,862
No 40% 1,908
Total 4,770
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Python 2.x vs 3.x use

Q3 Do you currently write more code in
Python 2.x or Python 3.x?

Answered: 4,728 Skipped: 62

Python 2.x

Python 3.x

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Python 2.x 78.09% 3,692
Python 3.x 21.91% 1,036
Total 4,728
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Python 2.x vs 3.x use

Q4 Do you think Python 3.x was a mistake?

Answered: 4,674 Skipped: 116

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 22.91% 1,071
No 77.09% 3,603
Total 4,674
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Python 2.x vs 3.x use

Q5 Do you have dependencies keeping
you on Python 2.x?

Answered: 4,691 Skipped: 99

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 61.46% 2,883
No 38.54% 1,808
Total 4,691
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Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

Python 2.x vs 3.x use

Q6 Have you ever ported code from
Python 2.x to Python 3.x?

Answered: 4,733 Skipped: 57

Yes

No

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Responses
32.83%
67.17%
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100%

1,554
3,179

4,733



Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

Python 2.x vs 3.x use

Q7 Have you ever written/ported code
using 2to3?

Answered: 4,721 Skipped: 69

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Responses
16.27%
83.73%
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100%

768

3,953

4,721



Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

Python 2.x vs 3.x use

Q8 Have you ever written/ported code
using 3to2?

Answered: 4,718 Skipped: 72

Yes I

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Responses
1.93%
98.07%
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91

4,627

4,718



Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

Python 2.x vs 3.x use

Q9 Have you ever written/ported code to
run on Python 2.x and Python 3.x
unmodified?

Answered: 4,734 Skipped: 56

Yes

No

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Responses
31.12%
68.88%
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100%

1,473
3,261

4,734



